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DELUXE BIO BURNER - 1.5L (W: 32 CM)
BIO309

1.5 Litre deluxe bioethanol burner in stainless steel with expected burn time up to 5-6 hours. This small burner is a great burner
for those looking for a simple upgrade for their fireplace.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Burner
Flue/chimney Not Required
Remote control No

Recommended air change rate 1

Burner type 1.5 Litre Deluxe
Flame length 24 cm
Minimum room size 45 m3

Heat output (max) 2 kW
Requires electricity No

Burn time 6 hours
Adjustable flame Yes

Control Manual
Capacity 1.5 Litres
Fuel Bioethanol
Usage 0.25 L/h
Type

Producttype Manual Bioethanol Burner
Brand ScandiFlames
Use Indoor
Warranty 2 years
Appearance

Materials Steel

Colour Steel

Glas included Yes

Size

Length/Width 32cm

Height 6,5 cm

Depth 15,5 cm

Weight 3 kg




TECHNICAL DRAWING

60 mm

300 mm

320 mm

135 mm

155 mm



http://www.tcpdf.org

